



Carnival Culinary Solutions, Establishment # 20103

5900 South Front St. New Orleans, LA 70115

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

PRODUCT DETAILS

Item Number 1694

Product Name White Bean Chicken Chili

Product Description A hearty and well seasoned white bean and chicken chili.

Ingredient Statement

WHITE BEANS (PREPARED GREAT NORTHERN BEANS, WATER, SALT, CALCIUM CHLORIDE (ADDED TO HELP MAINTAIN FIRMNESS), CALCIUM DISODIUM, EDTA (ADDED TO PROMOTE COLOR RETENTION)), TOMATO (TOMATOES, TOMATO JUICE, SALT, CITRIC ACID AND CALCIUM CHLORIDE), WATER, CHICKEN, GREEN CHILIES, (GREEN CHILI PEPPERS, WATER, SALT, CITRIC ACID, CALCIUM CHLORIDE), ONIONS, BELL PEPPERS, AMERICAN CHEESE (CULTURED MILK, SALT, ENZYMES)WATER, SODIUM PHOSHPHATE, CREAM, SALT, ARTIFICIAL COLOR), VEGETABLE OIL (SOYBEAN OIL), CORN FLOUR (SELECTED CORN TREATED WITH LIME), ROASTED CHICKEN BASE (CHICKEN MEAT INCLUDING NATURAL CHICKEN JUICES, SALT, SUGAR, CHICKEN FLAVOR (AUTOLYZED YEAST EXTRACT, CHICKEN BROTH), CHICKEN FAT, YEAST EXTRACT, DRIED WHEY, POTATO FLOUR, DRIED ONION, NATURAL FLAVOR, TUMERIC), CHICKEN BASE(CHICKEN AND CHICKEN STOCK, SALT, HYDROLYZED (CORN AND WHEAT GLUTEN, SOY AND CORN) PROTEIN, CHICKEN FAT, SUGAR, MALTODEXTRINE (FROM CORN), DRIED WHEY, NATURAL FLAVORING AUTOLYZED YEAST EXTRACT, HYDROLYZED SODIUM CASINATE, DISSODIUM INOSINATE/DISSODIUM GUANYLATE, NATURAL EXTRACTIVES OF TUMERIC AND ANNATTO), SALT, CHILI POWDER, SUGAR, GRANULATED GARLIC, CHIPOTLE PEPPER, SPICES, CAYENNE PEPPER.

Allergen Statement

Soy, Wheat and Milk

Shelf Life & Storage

Frozen – 12 months at 0° F.

Packaging 4 – 4 lb. bags

Case Net Wt. 16 lbs.

Height 5.89”

Width 8.32”

Depth 11.95”

Ti / Hi 6 x 8

UPC



Physical Description

Appearance: Rusty red with visuals of beans, chicken, tomato and vegetables

Aroma: Clean, Fresh; reasonably match a standard

Nutritional Information

Available upon request

Warranty Statement

This product will be manufactured in accordance with all current relevant US legislation. The information stated is given in good faith and is based upon the product formulation and data provided by our raw material suppliers.

All reasonable precautions that could be expected of a reasonable manufacturer have been taken, however no absolute guarantees can be given that trace / carry over residues will be totally absent.

Confidentiality

This specification and the information contained within it remains the property of this company and must not be disclosed to any third party without prior written permission of the company.